
TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. A Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.77
2 5 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'11.26
3 3 BERTA Elena 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'12.07
4 8 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'17.05
5 6 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'17.21
6 7 RABBONE Roberta 2000 ITA CS Roero 1'17.92
7 2 ROSSI Sophia 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'19.38
8 1 SERRAU Giorgia 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'20.07

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 11:16

Serie 2
1 5 BANCHIO Elisabetta 2000 ITA CS Roero 1'19.00
2 1 PRIAMI Jennifer 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'19.73
3 4 NATALI Elena 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'19.74
4 8 SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'20.41
5 3 ANTONETTI Michela 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'21.69
6 2 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'22.13
7 6 BONET Marica 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'22.48

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 PAGLIARIN Federica 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport NP

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 11:14

Serie 3
1 8 BUZZACCHINO Elena 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'21.15
2 2 CUNEO Stefania 2000 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'21.25
3 7 AWED MOHAMUD Yasmin 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'23.22
4 6 CASCINA Elisa 2000 ITA CS Roero 1'24.48
5 5 ZANINI Arianna 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'24.60
6 1 ADANI Matilde 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'25.56
7 3 CASTAGNA Arianna 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'26.24

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 CONDELLO Gaia 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport NP

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 11:13

Serie 4
1 3 CASTRIGNANO' Alice 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'23.61
2 6 ARENA Silvia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'24.66
3 5 DOGLIANI Chiara 2001 ITA CS Roero 1'26.00
4 4 LESSIO Elisabetta 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'26.11
5 8 BRUZZO Jana Sarah 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'27.87
6 2 CIANFAGLIA Chiara 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'28.96
7 7 CALCAGNO Chiara 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'29.26
8 1 CARBONE Eleonora 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'30.71

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 11:11

Serie 5
1 3 BOCCARDO Ilaria 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'30.24
2 5 GIORGETTI Federica 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'30.81
3 6 DE ANDREIS Valeria 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'31.04
4 2 ARESI Arianna 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'32.82
5 7 GUALCO Ginevra 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'34.11
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6 1 CASSESE Alessia 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'34.79
7 8 VARVICCHIO Chiara 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'38.55

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 VALDANNINI Natasha 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport NP

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 11:09

Serie 6
1 4 D'ANGELO Lucrezia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'37.88
2 6 DI GIORGIO Viviana 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'39.44
3 5 PIATTI Matilde 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'39.56
4 3 MONARI Sara 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'41.88
5 7 BRHANE Michelle 2001 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'53.33
6 2 INDEMINI Beatrice 2000 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'55.81

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 11:07

Serie 7
1 4 DIURNO Martina 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'23.44
2 3 LEONIDE Sofia 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'31.51
3 5 NOTA Martina 2000 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'52.26

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 11:05
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TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.77
2 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'11.26
3 BERTA Elena 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'12.07
4 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'17.05
5 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'17.21
6 RABBONE Roberta 2000 ITA CS Roero 1'17.92
7 BANCHIO Elisabetta 2000 ITA CS Roero 1'19.00
8 ROSSI Sophia 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'19.38
9 PRIAMI Jennifer 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'19.73

10 NATALI Elena 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'19.74
11 SERRAU Giorgia 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'20.07
12 SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'20.41
13 BUZZACCHINO Elena 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'21.15
14 CUNEO Stefania 2000 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'21.25
15 ANTONETTI Michela 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'21.69
16 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'22.13
17 BONET Marica 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'22.48
18 AWED MOHAMUD Yasmin 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'23.22
19 DIURNO Martina 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'23.44
20 CASTRIGNANO' Alice 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'23.61
21 CASCINA Elisa 2000 ITA CS Roero 1'24.48
22 ZANINI Arianna 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'24.60
23 ARENA Silvia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'24.66
24 ADANI Matilde 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'25.56
25 DOGLIANI Chiara 2001 ITA CS Roero 1'26.00
26 LESSIO Elisabetta 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'26.11
27 CASTAGNA Arianna 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'26.24
28 BRUZZO Jana Sarah 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'27.87
29 CIANFAGLIA Chiara 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'28.96
30 CALCAGNO Chiara 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'29.26
31 BOCCARDO Ilaria 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'30.24
32 CARBONE Eleonora 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'30.71
33 GIORGETTI Federica 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'30.81
34 DE ANDREIS Valeria 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'31.04
35 LEONIDE Sofia 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'31.51
36 ARESI Arianna 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'32.82
37 GUALCO Ginevra 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'34.11
38 CASSESE Alessia 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'34.79
39 D'ANGELO Lucrezia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'37.88
40 VARVICCHIO Chiara 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'38.55
41 DI GIORGIO Viviana 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'39.44
42 PIATTI Matilde 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'39.56
43 MONARI Sara 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'41.88
44 NOTA Martina 2000 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'52.26
45 BRHANE Michelle 2001 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'53.33
46 INDEMINI Beatrice 2000 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'55.81

NON CLASSIFICATI

VALDANNINI Natasha 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport NP
CONDELLO Gaia 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport NP
PAGLIARIN Federica 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport NP
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